
Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

Committee Members: Sandoval, Chair; Herndon, Vice-Chair; 

Black, CdeBaca, Clark, Kashmann

Committee Staff: Luke Palmisano

Tuesday, December 27, 2022, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Council Chambers, Room 450

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Relinquishes the easement reserved in Ordinance 60, 

Series of 1935, located at 4699 North Marion Street in 

Council District 9.

22-1675

Grants a revocable permit, subject to certain terms and 

conditions, to 2801 Walnut, LLC, their successors and 

assigns, to encroach into the right-of-way with a concrete 

ramp, platform, and stairs to the raised entry of the 

existing building at 2811 Walnut Street in Council District 

9.

22-1676

Approves a contract with Jacobs Investments, LLC, doing 

business as Colorado Boring Company, for $2,850,240 and 

2 years to improve the performance and reliability of the 

communication network used by the city’s intelligent 

transportation system (ITS) devices, citywide (DOTI- 

202264119).

22-1677

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oHyXcJ7ETQ-LJuFdpcEV5A

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=22742
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=22743
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=22744

